IGST
18.00%

TDS
-2.00%

Repairs Computers & Peripheral Services
IT-FMS (Facility Management Services)
Chennai Location
Drawing No:NA
HSN:998713

Non-Taxable:0
Taxable: 258000

Currency:INR Line total: 258000

Tax date: 16/12/21
Total Tax: 41280

Total: 299280

Rupees  Two Lacs Ninety Nine Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Only.

Credit Terms:
Title Transfer Term:

INCO Term:
Named Place:

30 days from receipt dt
Title transfer at our plant
Delivery Duty Paid Our Plant
Nexteer, MWC

* Transportation & Canteen facilities will not be provided by Nexteer.
* The Contractor should follow all safety requirements as per Nexteer safety